
SPRINGS GUTTER FRILAP      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program Component

Score (factored)

+

Pl. Start

No

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel

1  2.20  0.00 1 0 -1

Ref 

 2.202T+1T+1Lo

In
fo

Liam Saunders SOLBJERG SSK  31.40  2.00 18.50 14.90 1  3

2S+1T -0.27 -2 -1-1 1.702  1.43

2Lo 101 1.803  0.20  2.00

FSSp2 0-10 2.304 -0.10  2.20

-3-3-3-0.60 1.105 1A  0.50

-3-3  0.30-3-0.60 0.906 2S<

7  2.00  0.47 1 0 1ChSt1  2.47

8  1.30  0.00 1  1.30-1 02T

9  2.00  0.50 1  2.501 1CCoSp1

 15.30  14.90

Program Components 

Skating Skills  3.00  3.00  3.25

Factor 

 3.00  3.08

 2.92 1.50  3.00 2.75 3.00Transitions

 3.25 1.50  3.50 2.75 3.50Performance/Execution

Deductions Falls: -2.00-2.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  18.50

 0,00  0,00

  <  Under-rotated jump 

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program Component

Score (factored)

+

Pl. Start

No

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel

1  1.50 -0.07 0 -1 0

Ref 

 1.431A+1T

In
fo

Gabriel FOLKMAN GLEDITSCH OSK  25.78  0.00 15.25 10.53 2  4

2S  0.00 0 00 1.302  1.30

1Lz 000 0.603  0.00  0.60

fssp0 --- 0.004  0.00  0.00

-1-2-1-0.27 1.805 2S<+1T+1Lo  1.53

0-1  1.830-0.17 2.006 ChSt1

7  1.10  0.07 1 0 01A  1.17

8  0.50  0.00 0  0.500 01F

9  2.00  0.17 1  2.170 0CCoSp1

 10.80  10.53

Program Components 

Skating Skills  2.75  2.25  2.75

Factor 

 3.00  2.58

 2.25 1.50  2.25 1.75 2.75Transitions

 2.75 1.50  3.00 2.25 3.00Performance/Execution

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.25

 0,00  0,00

  <  Under-rotated jump 



SPRINGS GUTTER FRILAP      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program Component

Score (factored)

+

Pl. Start

No

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.101Lz+1Lo

In
fo

Hadrien BARC OSK  23.84  1.00 15.14 9.70 3  1

1F+1T  0.00 0 00 0.902  0.90

1A 001 1.103  0.07  1.17

2S 0-10 1.304 -0.07  1.23

-3-1-2-0.60 1.405 CSp1  0.80

-3-3  0.40-3-0.90 1.306 2Lo<

7  2.00  0.23 1 0 0ChSt1  2.23

8  0.90 -0.53 -3  0.37-3 -22T<

9  2.00 -0.50 -1  1.50-2 -2CCoSp1

 12.00  9.70

Program Components 

Skating Skills  2.25  2.50  2.50

Factor 

 3.00  2.42

 2.67 1.50  2.75 2.75 2.50Transitions

 2.58 1.50  2.50 2.50 2.75Performance/Execution

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.14

 0,00  0,00

  <  Under-rotated jump 

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program Component

Score (factored)

+

Pl. Start

No

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel

1  1.50  0.13 1 0 1

Ref 

 1.631F+1Lo+1Lo

In
fo

Aleksander MICHALSEN BSK  20.35  1.00 12.62 8.73 4  2

1A  0.07 0 01 1.102  1.17

CCoSp1 0-1-1 2.003 -0.20  1.80

ChSt1 0-10 2.004 -0.17  1.83

000 0.00 0.605 1Lz  0.60

00  0.87-1-0.03 0.906 1S+1Lo

7  0.00  0.00 - - -CSSp1*  0.00

8  1.30 -0.60 -3  0.70-3 -32S

9  0.40 -0.27 -3  0.13-3 -22T<<

 9.80  8.73

Program Components 

Skating Skills  2.50  2.00  2.50

Factor 

 3.00  2.33

 1.75 1.50  1.75 1.75 1.75Transitions

 2.00 1.50  2.25 1.75 2.00Performance/Execution

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.62

 0,00  0,00

  <<  Downgraded jump   *  Invalid element 

printed: 23.10.2011 14:50:19


